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4. Becejska desetka
Rezultati : 10 km.

100 0:35:34 Kiristijan
79 0:36:16 Sreto
75 0:36:19 Branislav
103 0:36:56 Niksa
11 0:37:30 Petar
133 0:37:55 Zoran
154 0:38:00 Edvard
150 0:38:51 Nemanja
31 0:38:58 Milan
65 0:39:42 Nevena
112  0:39:49 Nemanja
4 0:40:09 Ivan
93 0:40:09 Ivan

81 0:40:14 Lazar
46 0:40:33 Boris

8 0:40:40 Zoltan
119 0:40:43 Gabor
28 0:40:46 Robert
34  0:40:53 Igor
135 0:40:56 Cedomir
128 0:41:07 Veljko
163 0:41:16 Igor

49  0:41:47 Sandra
44  0:41:57 Ivan
54  0:42:14 Bojan
85 0:42:27 Dragan
23 0:42:30 Nenad
160 0:43:06 Dejan
159 0:43:09 Srdjan
136 0:43:17 Nemanja
145 0:43:53 WUrop
114  0:44:02 Dominik
151 0:44:10 Stefan
27 0:44:16 3opaH
143 0:44:22 Danijela
87 0:44:24 Zlatko
141 0:44:29 Goran
138 0:44:52 Nebojsa
158 0:44:52 Dragan
94  0:44:54 Arpad
51  0:45:02 DAVOR
157 0:45:11 Csilla
106 0:45:15 Ziva

Stosi¢
Krstic
Zivié
Papic
Nenadov
Markovic
Halas
Lugic
Joci¢
Jovanovic
Rajkovic
Dlacic
Lanc
Momcilovié
Cinéurak
Horvat
Ikotin
Lali¢
Stanojevic
Soki¢
Popovic
Prodanov
Uzelac
Jeremic
Krivokuca
Rapic
Janic
Zaric
Milosav
Mladenovic
batuHuua
Deman
Lugic
JankoBuh
Barac
Gaguli¢
Bajic
Milenkovié
Popovic
Greilach
BALAC
Bognar
Vijoglavin

AK-Vranjski maratonci
AK Crvena Zvezda Beograd

Maraton tim Zrenjanin

Backi Jarak

Paligo Palus
absolute_health_and_fitnes
CAPITAL CREW Beograd
Beogradski trkacki klub
ARK Tron Pali¢

Ak Caak Cacak

AK Becej

ARK Somaraton
AK"TOPLICANIN"

AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim

ARK Tron

OAK Kikinda

ARK Tron
absolute_health_and_fitnes
XajoykmapaToH TUM

AK Partizan

AK APATIN

AK TRIM

AK Hajduk-Maraton Tim
AK Hajduk Maraton Tim
ARK TRON SUBOTICA
AK Partizan Kanjiza

AK Apatin Cegarunning

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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52
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56
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60
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63
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70
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

17
41
80
42
29
149
96
12
76
78
104
53
146
64
59
43
95
89
153
74
90
140
156

131
130
60
118
121
102
50
116
26
45
132
123
56
144
48
52
30
155
105
108
98
122
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:45:
:46:
:46:
:46:
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146:
147
147
147
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147
147
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:48:
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:48:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:51
:51
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51
:51
:52:
:52:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:
:53:

21
23
28
38
42
55
11
18

Ivan
Aleksandar
Igor
Cenvmmnp
Nemanja

30
35 ‘an
55

00
02
11
11
24

51
10
12
32
52
55
08

Branislav
Sinisa
vladimir
Sanja
OdejaH
Martina
Dusko
Zolt
Maja

15
30 rkKo
37

04
31
33
46
57

18
19
22
38

146
148

03
13
02
34
36
40
48

:06
:07

AnekcaHapa
Bojan
Vladimir
Harun
Danijel
Stevan
Jby6omup
Zeljko
Mirjana
Vlatko
Aleksandra

Nemanja
Marko

—
’-8
=

Vendlener
Petkovic
Radonjic
Baruh
Vukic
Zekonja
Jankovic
Dabic
Gajic
Markovic
Pavkov
Medi¢
Suié
grujic
Gortva
Mywkapesunh
Poljakovic
Radakovic
Terecik
Lukovic
Vojinovic
Obradovic
Baranji
Samac
Bedic
Dudan
Miletic
Stepanov
Gligorijevic
Hophesuh
Mijomanovié
Skorié¢
Francia
JaHkoBuh
Bosnic
Puvaca
Halilovié
Knezevic
Medi¢
CraHucasrbeB
Gaspar
Dosen
Primorac
Vrsajkovic
Knezevic
Joci¢
Gligori¢

Gladiator Gym
PeuHa dnotmna Bojcke

ARK Tron
AK Smederevo

ARK Fruska gora
AK Becej

ARK TRON SUBOTICA
Samostalni trkac

AK Becej

PeuHa dnotmna Bojcke
ARK Tron

Fit Complete Running

MARATONCI PANCEVO

/
AK Hajduk Maraton Tim

ARK TRON
KP Zrenjanin
KP Zrenjanin
AK Becej

PSK Sirig
XajoykmapaToH TuM

Bodyline, Subotica

Zrenjanin Running Club -

Triatlon klub “Achilles”
ARK Somaraton

ARK Tron Palic
Individualac

MUP Republike Srbije

DUDAS Athletics Novi Sad

Atletski klub Becej
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SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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108
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111
112
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

66
70

147
117
68
115
33
129
62
92
71
72
22

(&)

88
101
161

18

67

61
134

37

25

97

91
125

20

84
107
142

86

83

32

35
126
137

77

16
152

69

63
148

36

57
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:01

H = PR RRRRRRRRRRRRRROOOOCOOOOOCOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOoODOo

:53:
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
154
:54:
154
:55:
:55:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:56:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:05
:05
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
1:04:

53
53

57
09 rde
15

24
39
46
07
24
00
03
03
06
09
14
14
56
34

18 Lazar

38
54
26
34
37
38
41
46
22
33
38

Aleksandar

—
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=

Branko
Dusan
Nikola
Zeliko
Aleksandar
Zaklina
Bojana
Uros
Gordana

48 Boris

49
55
58

11
26
59
41
55
13
42
43
47
41

Simonida
Dragana
Biljana
Tatjana
Srecko
Dejan
Blagoje
Dorde
Gordana
Mirjana
Vaso
Milan
Dusan
Zoltan

Jocic
DZigurski
Radovic
Curi¢
Majer
Sabo
Berta
Krstonosic
Bahafur
Cucic¢
Dzodan
Kacanski
Kacanski
Vit

bokic
Jakovljevi¢
Saranovic
Mladenovic
Milisavljevic
Drinic
Tatomirovic
Gatalica
Ristic
Srdanov
Lacko
Milenkovic
Ormos
Klemen
bukié
Ristic¢
Vukomanovic
Sauli¢
Jovanovic
Popovic
Spehar
Krstonosic
Krstonosic
Prodanov
Momcilovic
Pasi¢
Rackov
Radakovic
Petkovic
Lekovic
Denkov
Mijatov
Gortva

AK Becej

Absolute health and fitnes

Bodyline, Subotica
ARK Tron SUBOTICA
ARK Fruska gora

ARK Fruska gora
AK Partizan Beograd -

PSD Zeleznicar - Novi Sad

SK OAK Novi Sad

Triatlon klub “Achilles”
Running Tribe Belgrade
Srbobran

Udruzenje Pozeli Zelju

Udruzenje Pozeli Zelju

Ak Apatin
Bodyline, Subotica
Koalino

AK Partiyan Beograd

AK Hajduk Kula

Dudova Suma Tim
ARK Somaraton

ARK Tron
Ak Becej

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

58
120
15
110
40
113
109
111
19
24
139
73

1
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:04:41 David
:04:55
:04:56
:04:59
:05:42 Janos
:06:32

:06:33
:06:33
:11:09
:11:09
113:14
:15:08
:23:28

Gortva
Zigi¢
grujic firanj
Petrovié
Bese
Maricic
Maricic¢
Tancinac-
Kostic
Kostic¢
Palotas
Labus
Sarajlija

AK Becej

PSD Zelezni¢ar N.Sad / AK
ARK Somaraton

Fit Complete Running

Koalino
Koalino

AK Becej

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



